
2023-2024 HHS Regular Bell - 7 pd/2 lunches (Tuesdays & Thursdays/Mentor after 2nd) Revised 6/1/23

Starts 8/21/2023

Monday, Wednesday, Friday - Purple Day

A Lunch

Breakfast 7:00 am - 7:11 am 11 mins

Passing 7:11 am - 7:15 am 4 mins

Period 1 7:15 am - 8:06 am 51 mins

Passing 8:06 am - 8:10 am 4 mins

Period 2 8:10 am - 9:01 am 51 mins

Passing 9:01 am - 9:05 am 4 mins

Period 3 9:05 am - 9:56 am 51 mins
Passing 9:56 am - 10:00 am 4 mins

Period 4 10:00 am - 10:51 am 51 mins

A Lunch 10:51 - 11:21    30 mins

Passing 11:21 am - 11:27 am 6 mins

Group A 5th Pd 11:27 am - 12:18 pm 51 mins

Passing 12:18 pm - 12:22 pm 4 mins

Period 6 12:22 pm - 1:13 pm 51 mins

Passing 1:13 pm - 1:17 pm 4 mins

Period 7 1:17 pm - 2:10 pm 53 mins

Monday, Wednesday, Friday - Purple Day

B Lunch

Breakfast 7:00 am - 7:11 am 11 mins

Passing 7:11 am - 7:15 am 4 mins

Period 1 7:15 am - 8:06 am 51 mins

Passing 8:06 am - 8:10 am 4 mins

Period 2 8:10 am - 9:01 am 51 mins

Passing 9:01 am - 9:05 am 4 mins

Period 3 9:05 am - 9:56 am 51 mins
Passing 9:56 am - 10:00 am 4 mins

Period 4 10:00 am - 10:51 am 51 mins

Passing 10:51 - 10:57   6 mins  

Group B 5th Pd 10:57 - 11:48  51 mins

B Lunch 11:48 - 12:18  30 mins  

Passing 12:18 pm - 12:22 pm 4 mins

Period 6 12:22 pm - 1:13 pm 51 mins

Passing 1:13 pm - 1:17 pm 4 mins

Period 7 1:17 pm - 2:10 pm 53 mins

Tuesday & Thursday MENTOR-Gold Day

A Lunch

Breakfast 7:00 am - 7:11 am 11 mins

Passing 7:11 am - 7:15 am 4 mins

Period 1 7:15 am - 8:00 am 45 mins

Passing 8:00 am - 8:04 am 4 mins

Period 2 8:04 am - 8:49 am 45 mins

Passing 8:49 am - 8:53 am 4 mins

Mentoring 8:53 am - 9:33 am 40 mins

Passing 9:33 am - 9:37 am 4 mins

Period 3 9:37 am - 10:22 am 45 mins

Passing 10:22 am - 10:26 am 4 mins

Period 4 10:26 am - 11:11 am 45 mins

A Lunch 11:11 am - 11:41 am     30 mins

Passing 11:41 am - 11:47 am 6 mins

Group A 5th Pd 11:47 am - 12:32 pm 45 mins

Passing 12:32 pm - 12:36 pm 4 mins

Period 6 12:36 pm - 1:21 pm 45 mins

Passing 1:21 pm - 1:25 pm 4 mins

Period 7 1:25 pm - 2:10 pm 45 mins

Tuesday & Thursday MENTOR-Gold Day

B Lunch

Breakfast 7:00 am - 7:11 am 11 mins

Passing 7:11 am - 7:15 am 4 mins

Period 1 7:15 am - 8:00 am 45 mins

Passing 8:00 am - 8:04 am 4 mins

Period 2 8:04 am - 8:49 am 45 mins

Passing 8:49 am - 8:53 am 4 mins  

Mentoring 8:53 am - 9:33 am 40 mins

Passing 9:33 am - 9:37 am 4 mins  

Period 3 9:37 am - 10:22 am 45 mins

Passing 10:22 am - 10:26 am 4 mins

Period 4 10:26 am - 11:11 am 45 mins

Passing 11:11 - 11:17    6 mins

Group B 5th Pd 11:17 - 12:02   45 mins

B Lunch 12:02 - 12:32   30 mins

Passing 12:32 pm - 12:36 pm 4 mins

Period 6 12:36 pm - 1:21 pm 45 mins

Passing 1:21 pm - 1:25 pm 4 mins

Period 7 1:25 pm - 2:10 pm 45 mins




